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Adult Behavioral Health HCBS Providers 

Aspire Behavioral Health Solutions (ABHS) Kyrie Henderson 315‐732‐3431 kyrie@aaprsa.net  

Center for Family Life and Recovery, Inc. (CFLR) Cassandra Sheets 315‐768‐2645 csheets@cflrinc.org  

Central New York Quest (CNYQ) Kristina Mancini 315‐732‐3435 ext. 225 kristina@cnyquest.com  

The Family Counseling Center (FCC) Michael Countryman 518‐725‐4310 mcountryman@thefamilycounselingcenter.org  

Herkimer County Chapter, NYSARC, Inc. (ARC‐H)   

  Miranda Meinzer 315‐574‐7885 mmeinzer@archerkimer.org   

  Robin Mattox 315‐574‐7662 rmattox@archerkimer.org 

Kee to Independent Growth, Inc. (KTIG) Karen Le’Que 518‐309‐3557 KLeQue@KeetoIndependentGrowth.com  

Kids Oneida, Inc. (KO) Lisa Tanner 315‐731‐2637 ltanner@kidsoneida.org  

Mental Health Association in Fulton & Montgomery Counties (MHAFM) Kathy Cromie 518‐762‐5332 ext. 111 kcromie@mhafm.org  

Northern Rivers: Northeast Parent & Child Society (NPCS) & Parsons Child and Family Center (PCFC) 

      Jacob Malison 518‐798‐4496 ext. 5337 jacob.malison@neparentchild.org 

      Lori Favata 518‐346‐1285 ext. 7541 lori.favata@northernrivers.org  

NYASRC, Inc., Schoharie County Chapter (ARC‐S) Lauren Milavec 518‐295‐8130 ext. 261 lmilavec@schohariearc.org 

Rehabilitation Support Services (RSS)    

      Lauren Tegnander 518‐462‐1094 ext. 233 ltegnander@rehab.org 

 Brandy Kotary 518‐462‐1094 ext. 281 bkotary@rehab.org 

Resource Center for Independent Living, Inc. (RCIL) Mary K. Brognano 315‐797‐4642 mbrognano@rcil.com  

Schoharie Co. Community Action Program (SCCAP) Jodi Gregory 518‐234‐0261 ext. 3023 jgregory@sccapinc.org  
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Adult Behavioral Health HCBS Providers 

*Designated, not currently staffed. 

  Fulton  Herkimer  Montgomery  Otsego  Schoharie 
Comm. Psychiatric Support and 
Treatment (CPST) 

FCC, KTIG    KTIG     

Psychosocial Rehabilitation (PSR)  MHAFM, NPCS, PCFC, 
KTIG 

CFLR, CNYQ, KO, 
ABHS 

MHAFM, KTIG  NPCS, RSS  RSS 

Habilitation  MHAFM, NPCS, PCFC, 
KTIG 

RCIL, CNYQ, KO, 
ABHS 

MHAFM, KTIG  NPCS   

Family Support and Training  FCC, MHAFM, NPCS, 
PCFC, KTIG 

ARC‐H, KO, ABHS  MHAFM, KTIG  ARC‐H, NPCS  SCCAP 

Short Term Crisis   
 

       

Intensive Crisis Respite   
 

       

Pre‐vocational  MHAFM, NPCS, PCFC, 
KTIG 

ARC‐H, RCIL, ABHS  MHAFM, KTIG  ARC‐H, NPCS  ARC‐S 

Transitional Employment   
 

    RSS  RSS 

Intensive Supported Employment  KTIG 
 

ARC‐H, RCIL  KTIG  ARC‐C, RSS  RSS, ARC‐S 

Ongoing Supported Employment  KTIG 
 

ARC‐H, RCIL  KTIG  ARC‐C, RSS  RSS, ARC‐S 

Education Support Services  MHAFM 
 

ARC‐H, ABHS  MHAFM  ARC‐H   

Empowerment Services / Peer Supports FCC, MHAFM 
 

KO, RCIL, ABHS  MHAFM  RSS  SCCAP* 


